Course Cde

Course Title

ADC 115 1
ADC 116 1
ADC 141 1
ART 118 1
BADM 303 1
BADM 310 1
BADM 351 1
BHSC 320 1
BHSC 410 1
BUS 107 1
BUS 128 1
BUS 145 1
BUS 217 1
BUS 242 1
CA 101 1
CA 103 1
CA 105 1
CA 114 1
CA 17 1
CA 118 1
CA 201 1
CA 202 1
CA 220 1
CA 230 1
CA 251 1
CFS 100 1
CFS 104 1
CFS 105 1
CFS 107 1
CFS 202 1

1/10/2022

Introduction to Alcohol Use/Abuse
Introduction to Drug Use and Abuse
Foundations of Indiv. Counseling
Introduction to Art

Human Resouce Management
Principles of Marketing

Principles of Organizational Behavi
Social Psychology

Deliquency and Juvenile Justice
College Accounting Il

Business Communications
Customer Relations Management
Microeconomics

Small Business Management
Fundamentals of Carpentry

OSHA

Practical Carpentry | Lab

Floor,Wall Framing and Stairway Lab
General Building Trades Technology
Understanding Measurement
Practical Carpentry Il Lab
Residential Drafting

Int Finish, Dry Wall, Tape, & Textu
Practical Carpentry IV

Building Design&PrintReading
Introduction to Culinary Food Sc
Food Safety and Cost Control
Culinary Foundations

Baking and Pastry |

Advanced Culinary Techniques

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Full
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2022/ SP

Crdt Hrs

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

AD
AD
AD
AT
BS
BS
BS
BH
BH
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
VO
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

Rogers, Mary
Rogers, Mary
Dittberner, Melissa
Renville, Darren
Pelzel, Jennifer
Flute, Joshua
Flute, Joshua
Buckman, Julie
Owen, Vincent
Pelzel, Jennifer
Flute, Joshua
Flute, Joshua
Fish, William
Flute, Joshua
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Hannasch, Jason
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey

Building
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
VOTEC
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD

Room
WEB
WEB
WEB

9

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

MTWRESU

£ £ =
= =

M W
MT

M W
MT

R

R

Start

05:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
09:30 am
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
03:30 pm
05:00 pm
09:30 am
02:00 pm
11:00 am
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
02:00 pm
08:15 am

03:30 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
08:15 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
09:00 am
01:00 pm

End

07:40 pm
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
10:50 am
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
04:50 pm
07:40 pm
12:00 pm
03:20 pm
12:20 pm
01:50 pm
07:40 pm
03:20 pm
11:05 am

04:50 pm
03:30 pm
03:30 pm
11:05 am
03:30 pm
03:20 pm
11:50 am
11:50 am
11:50 am
11:50 am
03:50 pm

1st Meet

1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022

Offr  Fill

20 4
20 9
20 7
20 9
20 8
20 1"
30 16
30 8
20 7
15 5
15 15
18 2
20 10
20 4
15 0
20 1
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
25
25
25
25
25
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Course Cde

Course Title

CFS 203 1
CFS 204 1
CFS 211 1
CFS 212 1
CST 141 1
CST 141 2
CST 208 1
CST 272 1
CST 273 1
CST 275 1
CST 297 1
DKT 110 1
DKT 110 2
DKT 112 1
DKT 120 1
DKT 120 2
DKT 137 1
DKT 140 1
DKT 212 1
DKT 222 1
DKT 223 1
DKT 415 1
EC 160 1
EC 170 1
EC 212 1
EC 241 1
ENG 102 1
ENG 102 2
ENG 110 1
ENG 110 2

1/10/2022

Advanced Culinary and Baking
Catering & Buffets/Cuis Across Cult
Kitchen Mgt Profess Dev and Etthics
Culinary Externship

Microcomputer Applications
Microcomputer Applications
Business Applications

Introduction to Multimedia Design
Introduction to Photoshop
Multimedia Design & Production
Information Technology Internship
Dakota Language |

Dakota Language |

Dakota Language Il

Introduction to Dakota Studies
Introduction to Dakota Studies
Dakota Quillwork

Dakota Culture

Dakota Language Vocabulary Review
Drum Making

Song and Dance in Dakota

Tribal Law

E.C. Curriculum & Instruction |

E.C. Curriculum & Instruction Il
Family Relationships & Parent Ed.
E.C. Field Experience

Essentials of College Writing
Essentials of College Writing
Speech Communications

Speech Communications

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Full
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2022/ SP

Crdt Hrs

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

CF
CF
CF
CF
Cs
CS
CS
CS
CSs
CS
Cs
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
DK
EC
EC
EC
EC
EG
EG
EG
EG

Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Sing, Tracey
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori
Zimprich, Lori

Bird, James (Joey)
Eastman, Donald

Bird, James (Joey)

Renville, Darren
Renville, Darren

Eder, Jasmine

Eastman, Donald
Bird, James (Joey)
Eastman, Donald

Eastman, Donald

Renville, Darren
Butler, Brenda
Butler, Brenda
Butler, Brenda
Walsh, Robert
Flute, Heather
Flute, Heather
Walsh, Robert

Renville, Darren

Building
AUD
AUD
AUD
AUD
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

Room

AAS5 T
AA5
AAS5
AA5

7 T
7 M

7 T
8 M

8 M

8 M

8 T
WEB

1 M
2N M

9 M

9 T
2N M
2N T
2N M
2N

2N T
9

2

2

1

1

10 T
10 M

9

9 T

MTWRESU

= = =2 =

Start

01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
03:50 pm
09:30 am
02:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
11:00 am
05:00 pm
09:30 am
02:00 pm
12:30 pm
02:00 pm
05:00 pm
03:30 pm
09:30 am
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
04:00 pm
09:30 am
02:00 pm
05:00 pm
12:30 pm

End

03:50 pm
03:50 pm
03:50 pm
05:00 pm
10:50 am
03:20 pm
01:50 pm
01:50 pm
07:40 pm
07:00 pm
12:20 pm
07:40 pm
10:50 am
03:20 pm
01:50 pm
03:20 pm
07:40 pm
04:50 pm
10:50 am
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
07:40 pm
04:50 pm
10:50 am
03:20 pm
07:40 pm
01:50 pm

1st Meet

1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022

I

Offr

25
25
25
25
25
24
12
12
12
1
12
30
25 1
20
20
15 1
20
20 1
15
20
20
20
15 1
15 1
20 1
20 0
20 4
15 9
5
5
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Course Cde Course Title

ENG 112 1 English Composition |

ENG 112 2 English Composition |

ENG 212 1 English Composition I

ENG 212 2 English Composition |1

GEN 070 1 Foundations of Literacy

GEN 101 1 Pathways to Success

GEN 187 1 Pathways |

GEN 188 1 Pathways I

GEN 270 1 Capstone Course

HPER 160 1  First Aid and CPR

HPS 230 1 American History |

MATH 040 1  Foundations of Math

MATH 050 1 Introductory Algebra

MATH 102 1 Construction Trade Mathematics

MATH 120 1 Intermediate Algebra

MATH 130 1 College Algebra

MATH 210 1 Introduction to Statistics

NS 170 1 Traditional Plants and Herbs

NS 212 1 General Biology

NUR 101 1 Medical Terminology

NUR 103 1 Nursing Assistant

NUR 103 2 Nursing Assistant

PSY 205 1 Life Span Development

PSY 230 1 Pseudoscience & Controversy

PSY 240 1 Abnormal Psychology

SS 110 1 Introduction to Sociology

SS 241 1 Intro to Criminology

TR 110 1 Fundamentals of Plumbing and Electr
1/10/2022

Sts
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

ACTIVE Course Section Meeting List for Year/Term 2022/ SP

Crdt Hrs

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Student Records / Registration

InstDiv Instructor

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

EG
EG
EG
EG
GS
GS
GE
GE
GS
HP
HS
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NS
NS
NU
NU
NU
BH
BH
BH
SS
SS
VO

Flute, Heather

Flute, Heather

Flute, Heather

Flute, Heather

Thue, Braden

Thue, Braden

Thue, Braden

Thue, Braden

Arpan, Francis (Frank)
Ragan, Nola

Hest, John

Hill, Melvin

Hill, Melvin

Hannasch, Jason

Hill, Melvin

Haskins, Michael
Arpan, Francis (Frank)
Maneva-Radicheva, Lilia
Maneva-Radicheva, Lilia
Ragan, Nola

Ragan, Nola

Ragan, Nola
Buckman, Julie
Buckman, Julie
Buckman, Julie
Buckman, Julie

Owen, Vincent

Hannasch, Jason

Building
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

ONLINE
MAIN
MAIN

VOTEC
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN
MAIN

VOTEC

Room
10
10
10
10
9
2
1
1"
1
1N

WEB
1"
1
13
1
1"

MTWRESU

MT
MT

n X0 XU XD

Start

11:00 am
03:30 pm
05:00 pm
02:00 pm
11:00 am
04:00 pm
04:00 pm
04:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm
05:00 pm
12:30 pm
12:30 pm

09:30 am
09:30 am
03:30 pm
02:00 pm
02:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
03:30 pm
12:30 pm
09:30 am
12:30 pm
05:00 pm
08:15 am

End

12:20 pm
04:50 pm
07:40 pm
03:20 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm
04:50 pm
04:50 pm
04:50 pm
07:00 pm
07:40 pm
01:50 pm
01:50 pm

10:50 am
10:50 am
04:50 pm
03:50 pm
03:50 pm

12:20 pm
12:20 pm
04:50 pm
01:50 pm
10:50 am
01:50 pm
07:40 pm
10:50 am

1st Meet

1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022
1/10/2022

Offr  Fill
21 19
40 7
20 10
20 1
20 0
219
25 15
25 12
30 19
15 6
15 13
15 4
15 14
20 0
20 11
30 1
15 14
20 17
16 14
15 1
10 0
15 0
15 4
20 14
20 6
21 13
30 8
15 6
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